
Day Date Where Time
Tuesday September 12, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday September 19, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday September 26, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday October 3, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday October 10, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday October 17, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday October 24, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday October 31, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday November 7, 2017 No meeting, gym used for voting

Tuesday November 14, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday November 21, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday November 28, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday December 5, 2017 No meeting, gym not available

Tuesday December 12, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday December 19, 2017 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday December 26, 2017 No meeting, school on holiday

Tuesday January 2, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday January 9, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday January 16, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday January 23, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday January 30, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday February 6, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday February 13, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday February 20, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday February 27, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday March 6, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday March 13, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday March 20, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday March 27, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday April 3, 2018 No meeting, school on holiday

Tuesday April 10, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday April 17, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday April 24, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday May 1, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday May 8, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday May 15, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday May 22, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday May 29, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday June 5, 2018 No meeting in gym, go to tennis courts

Tuesday June 12, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Tuesday June 19, 2018 Littleton Gym 7:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Jersey Jugglers Meeting Dates
Regular club meeting dates - check weather forecast for Tennis Court dates


